Grade
Al

Frederick Community College
FY 2024 Hourly Rate Ranges

Part-time Variable Schedule (PTVS) and Auxiliary Employees

Effective January 1, 2024 - June 30, 2024

Plan Type

Auxiliary part-time

Minimum

$15.00

Midpoint
$18.00

Maximum

$22.02

A2

Auxiliary full-time

$15.44

$20.00

$23.84

A3

Auxiliary full-time

$23.28

$35.00

$47.02

P1

Box Office Attendant, Art Studio
Model, Art Gallery Assistant,
Learning Assistant | & I, Game
Room Attendants, Learning
Support Assistant |, Restaurant
Support |, Assistant Youth
Programs, Student Assistants,
Student Workers

$15.00

$17.00

$19.08

P2

Art Studio Assistant, Theater
Technician, Dual Enrollment
Proctors, Learning Assistant lll,
Assistant Student Accounts
Associates, Music Lab Assistant,
HCTI Lab Assistant, Learning
Support Assistant I, EM
Administrative Associate Il,
Medical Lab Assistant, Monroe
Center Instructional Assistant,
Office Assistants

$16.58

$19.00

$22.33

P3

Learning Assistant IV & V,
Security Officer (on-call) Bus
Drivers, Kids on Campus Youth
Program Coordinators,
Supplemental Academic
Advisors, Part-time Athletic
Trainer, Learning Support
Assistant Il

$22.34

$32.00

$41.90

P4

Sign Language Interpreter, Music
Program Staff, Accompanist

$41.50

$50.00

$59.25




